
�

�

ANNA NAGAR 

BUS STOPPING BUS TIMINING 

M.M.M HOSPITAL 7.10 

J.J. NAGAR BUS STAND 7.15 

VIOLET CHRUCH 7.20 

J.J NAGAR WEST 7.24 

VAVIN 7.27 

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 7.30 

AMBATTUR 7.35 

STEDFORD 7.38 

AVADI 7.50 

CHECK POST 7.55 

HINDU COLLEGE 8.00 

College 8.05 

  

  

�


